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MODEL
APPLE MACBOOK AIR 13 2020 A2337 xs!
DELL LATITUDE 5285 2 IN 1 TOUCH
DELL LATITUDE 5510
DELL LATITUDE 5510
DELL LATITUDE 5520
DELL LATITUDE 5530
DELL LATITUDE 5580
DELL LATITUDE 5580 TOUCH
DELL LATITUDE 5590
DELL LATITUDE 5591
DELL PRECISION 3540
DELL PRECISION 3540 TOUCH
DELL PRECISION 3560
DELL PRECISION 7520
DELL PRECISION 7530
DELL PRECISION 7550
DELL PRECISION 7550
DELL PRECISION 7550
DELL PRECISION 7550
DELL PRECISION 7560
DELL PRECISION 7750

HP ELITEBOOK 635 AERO G11 OPEN BOX S\ (silS
HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 OPEN BOX S i S
HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9
HP ELITEBOOK 745 G6
HP ELITEBOOK 735 G6
HP ELITEBOOK 850 G6
HP ELITEBOOK 850 G8

HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G2 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G4 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G4 TOUCH

HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G7 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G8 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1030 G8 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 G7 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 G7 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 G7 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 G8 TOUCH
HP ELITEBOOK X360 1040 G8 TOUCH
S\a (i JS HP LAPTOP 15
S IS HP OMEN 15
S\a i JS HP OMEN 16
HP OMNIBOOK 5 16 OPEN BOX
HP OMNIBOOK 5 16 OPEN BOX (St (i S
HP PAVILION 16 OPEN BOX
HP PROBOOK 445 G9 OPEN BOX Sk (jiiS
HP PROBOOK 450 G3
HP PROBOOK 650 G5

CPU
APPLE M1
i5 7300 U
i7 10610 U
i510310U
i51145 G7
i51235U
i7 7820 HQ
i56300U
i7 8650 U
i5 8400 H
i7 8665 U
i58365U
i7 1165 G7
i7 7820 HQ
i7 8850 H
i7 10875 H
i5 10400 H
i7 10850 H
i7 10850 H
i7 11850 H
i7 10850 H

RYZEN 5 8640 U

INTEL CORE ULTRA5 135 U

RYZEN 5 PRO 5675 U
RYZEN 7 PRO 3700 UW
RYZEN 7 PRO 3700 UW

i58365U
i51135G7
i57300 U
i5 8365 U
i78565U
i510310 U
i7 1165 G7
i51145 G7
i510310U
i7 10810 U
i7 10810 U
i5 1145 G7
i71185G7
RYZEN 7 7730 U
i9 10885 H
i7 11800 H
RYZEN 5 8540 UW
RYZEN Al'7 350 W
RYZEN 5 8540 U
RYZEN 5 5625 U
i36100 U
i7 8656 U

RAM
8GB
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4

16 DDR5
16 DDR5
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
32 DDR4
32 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR5
16 DDR5
8 DDR5
8 DDR4
8 DDR3
8 DDR4

HARD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD

512 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
1TR SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD

GRAPHIC

INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
2GB NVIDIA GEFORCE MX130
2GB AMD RADEON PRO WX2100
INTEL
2GB NVIDIA T500
2GB AMD RADEON PRO WX4130
INTEL
8GB NVIDIA QUADRO RTX 4000 MAX-Q
4GB NVIDIA QUADRO T1000
4GB NVIDIA QUADRO T1000
4GB NVIDIA QUADRO T2000
4GB NVIDIA T1200
6GB NVIDIA QUADRO RTX 3000

512 MB AMD RADEON
INTEL Al BOOST
512 MB AMD RADEON
2GB AMD RADEON VEGA 10
2GB AMD RADEON VEGA 10
INTEL
INTEL Iris® Xe
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL Iris® Xe
INTEL Iris® Xe
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL Iris® Xe
INTEL Iris® Xe
512 MB AMD RADEON
8GB NVIDIA GEFORCE RTX 2080 MAX-Q
8GB NVIDIA GEFORCE RTX 3070
512 MB AMD RADEON
NPU COMPUTE ACCELERATOR + 512 MB AMD RADEON
512 MB AMD RADEON
512 MB AMD RADEON
INTEL
INTEL

DISPLAY
13.3 2K
ZSFHD 12
15.6 HD
15.6 FHD
15.6 HD
15.6 FHD
15.6 HD
zBHD 15.6
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
ZGFHD 15.6
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
17 FHD

13 FHD
14 FHD
14 FHD
14 FHD
13 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
ZGFHD 13
ZYFHD 13
ZGFHD 13
ZYFHD 13
ZYFHD 13
ZYFHD 13
ZYFHD 14
ZGFHD 14
ZYFHD 14
ZYFHD 14
ZYFHD 14
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD 144 Hz
16 FHD 144 Hz
16 FHD
16 FHD
16 FHD
14 HD
15.6 HD
15.6 FHD

OTHER
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
s&ls- USB 3
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY

USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4>
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 43
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 43
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4>
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4>
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 45
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
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HP VICTUS 16 OPEN BOX St (S
HP ZBOOK 15U G3
HP ZBOOK 15U G5
HP ZBOOK 15U G6
HP ZBOOK 17 G3
HP ZBOOK 17 G5
HP ZBOOK FIREFLY 15 G8
HP ZBOOK POWER 15 G8
LENOVO ID SLIM 3 15AMNS
LENOVO THINKPAD L390 YOGA X360 TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD L390 YOGA X360 TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD L570
LENOVO THINKPAD T14S
LENOVO THINKPAD T480S
LENOVO THINKPAD T480S TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD T490
LENOVO THINKPAD T490S
LENOVO THINKPAD T490S TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD T495 TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD T580
LENOVO THINKPAD T580 TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON GEN 6
LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON GEN 8
LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON GEN 8 TOUCH
LENOVO THINKPAD X1 YOGA GEN 5 X360 TOUCH o5 1
LENOVO THINKPAD X1 YOGA GEN 7 X360 TOUCH o5 s
MSI KATANA 15 B13VEK (St ¢S
313 232 833 SURFACE LAPTOP 3
SURFACE LAPTOP 5
SURFACE LAPTOP 6

(05 s ilal) 31_JE L 318) SURFACE PRO 9

B8 HP ELITE

i7 13700 H
i7 6600 U
i78650 U
i7 8650 U
i7 6700 HQ
i7 8850 H
i7 1185 G7
i7 11850 H
RYZEN 57520 U
i5 8965 U
i58965 U
i5 6300 U
i510210U
i58350 U
i78650 U
i58365U
i5 8365 U
i7 8665 U
RYZEN 5 PRO 3500 UW
i7 8650 U
i7 8650 U
i7 8650 U
i7 10610 U
i7 10610 U
i7 10510 U
i71265U
i7 13620 H
i7 1065 G7
i51245U
INTEL CORE ULTRA 7 165 H
i51245U

32 DDR5
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
32 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR5
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
32 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR5
16 DDR5
16 DDR4
8 DDR4
16 DDR5S
8 DDR5

1TR SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
512 SSD
512 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
1TR SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD
256 SSD

8GB NVIDIA GEFORCE RTX 4070
2GB AMD FIREPRO W5170M
2GB AMD RADEON PRO WX3100
4GB AMD RADEON PRO WX3200
2GB NVIDIA QUADRO M1000M
INTEL
4GB NVIDIA T500
4GB NVIDIA QUADRO T1200
2GB AMD RADEON 610M
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
2GB AMD RADEON VEGA 8
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
INTEL
6GB NVIDIA GEFORCE RTX 4050
INTEL Iris® Plus
INTEL Iris® Xe
INTEL ARC GRAPHIC
INTEL Iris® Xe

16 FHD 144 Hz
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
17 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD

ZYFHD 14
ZSFHD 14
15.6 HD
14 FHD
14 FHD
ZYSFHD 14
14 FHD
14 FHD
ZYSFHD 14
ZYFHD 14
15.6 FHD
15.6 FHD
14 FHD
14 FHD
ZYFHD 14
ZYFHD 14
ZYSFHD 14
15.6 FHD 144 Hz
Z52K 135
252K 135
Z92K 135
z52K 13

USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4> 2
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4> 2
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4 )2
USB3 - HDMI - BACK LIGHT KEY- 360 4> 2
USB3 - HDMI - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - BACKLIGHT KEY
USB3 - BACKLIGHT KEY
TYPEC



